
Coldharbour Cricket Club

Revised Fixture list 2020

Strip required? Opposition Where start time Fixtures contact

Postponed Postponed Not the MCC Home 1.30 pm Dave Newling davenewling@gmail.com

Postponed Postponed Verdayne Home 1.30 pm Satvir Sokhi sat.sokhi@gmail.com

Postponed Postponed Billingshurst CC Home 1.30 pm Tom Alexander tomalexander2k19@gmail.com

Postponed Postponed Temple Sheen Eccentrics Home 1.30pm Ian Coggins Ian Coggins <ian.coggo@btinternet.com>07908 407634

Postponed Postponed Old Dorkinians Home 1.30pm Andrew Culton thecultons@thecultons.plus.com 07866 450767 01256 766514

Postponed Postponed Abinger Home 1.30 pm Chris Churchley churchleychris@gmail.com 07714 720659

Postponed Postponed Quokkas Home 1.30 pm thomas sudhoff trsudhoff@hotmail.com

Postponed Postponed Forest Green Home 1.30 pm Malcolm Clayton redcapclayton1@gmail.com

Postponed Postponed Newdigate Away 1.00 pm Craig Jones jonesy1484@hotmail.com

Postponed Postponed Shamley Green Away 1.30 pm Peter Seagrim  peterseagrim@hotmail.com 07930 483044

Postponed Postponed London Saints Home 1.30 pm Dave Thomas dave.thomas@nhs.net

Y Sunday 12 July Flemish Giants Home 2.00 pm Andrew Penfold flemishgiants11@yahoo.co.uk 01730-268703

Y Sunday 19 July Mickleham Home 1.30pm Chris Presley Chris Presley <chris@thedecorcentre.co.uk> William Perks William Perks <william@peterperksltd.com>

Y Sunday 26 July Warlingham Home 1.30 pm Graham Dunning dunninggraham@gmail.com

Y Sunday 02 August Woodside Green Home 1.30 pm Ricky Borrett ricky_borrett@hotmail.co.uk

Y Sunday 09 August Barnes Green Home 1.30 pm Matt Cooper matthewadamcooper47@gmail.com 07769 655999

Y Sunday 16 August Quokkas (rescheduled) Home 1.30pm thomas sudhoff trsudhoff@hotmail.com

Y Saturday 22 August Private hire for match Home d.r.graham@hotmail.co.uk

Y Sunday 23 August Uplands CC Home 1.30 pm Chris Waddington waddingtoncj@yahoo.co.uk 07866 327147

Y Sunday 30 August Coldharbour CC vs Village Home 1.30 pm

Y Sunday 06 September Corridors of Uncertainty Home 1.30 pm Fred Rodwell fredrodwell86@gmail.com

Y Sunday 13 September Cricket Society Home 1.30 pm Robin Burns robinburns@btinternet.com

N Sunday 20 September Abinger Away 1.00 pm Chris Churchley churchleychris@gmail.com 07714 720659
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